
GUNSLINGER RESULTS 

ACBRA NBHA 5D Jackpot in SAT Gunslinger OPEN 5D              

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4148.00, Rider count = 76          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.882, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1244.40                       

     2D Time = 17.382, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1037.00                       

     3D Time = 17.882, Placings = 16, Pool = $  829.60                       

     4D Time = 18.382, Placings = 12, Pool = $  622.20                       

     5D Time = 18.882, Placings = 11, Pool = $  414.80                       

                     Not Placed = 15                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.882 $622.00              Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer            

   2nd 16.884 $373.00              Allie Huskey on InherittTheJudgesCash     

   3rd 16.916 $249.00              Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer            

   4th 17.012                      Heather Daley on Lions Share Of Dinero    

   5th 17.130                      Lauren Keeney on Man On A Rampage         

   6th 17.202                      Katy Andrews on Smoke N Heels             

   7th 17.371                      Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame          

   8th 17.380                      Katie Kading on StreakinTaThePardi        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.401 $519.00              Dillon McPherson on A Smooth Hussy        

   2nd 17.417 $311.00              Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewalker       

   3rd 17.445 $207.00              Robin George on Midnight In Memphis       



   4th 17.519                      Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex          

   5th 17.537                      Gypsy Holman on Divas Devil Too           

   6th 17.592                      Makenzie Stamp on Heza Bold Fame          

   7th 17.622                      Tya Ro Kraus on Crash N Party             

   8th 17.625                      Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time            

   9th 17.631                      Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome            

  10th 17.742                      Billie Schaff on Perky Lil Turbo          

  11th 17.762                      Dillon McPherson on Nothin But ZoomZoom   

  12th 17.798                      Sharena Hanshaw on Yo Rodeo Frost         

  13th 17.864                      Lori McMillin on Velvet Firewater         

  14th 17.874                      Makenzie Stamp on Gunnar                  

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.924 $415.00              Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey         

   2nd 17.942 $249.00              Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx         

   3rd 17.951 $166.00              Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash     

   4th 17.989                      Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman       

   5th 18.006                      Ardythe Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco  

   6th 18.028                      Theresa Sorlie on French Licorice Kiss    

   7th 18.071                      Karen Boyd on Just Another Diva           

   8th 18.085                      Susan Ryan on Dox All American            

   9th 18.092                      Kori Smith on Mr Profiteer                

  10th 18.093                      Jessica Arndt on Xtra Talent              
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  11th 18.098                      Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex          

  12th 18.101                      Kate Renner on C Panic                    

  13th 18.126                      Billie Schaff on KL Trickster             

  14th 18.159                      Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz       

  15th 18.292                      Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama         

  16th 18.295                      Jessie Kukowski on Crazy French Lady      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.391 $311.00              Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder      

   2nd 18.393 $187.00              Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakNFirewater    

   3rd 18.472 $124.00              Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter           

   4th 18.546                      Darae Larson on SL Oakies Dash            

   5th 18.598                      Lindsey Wrederrich on TMTheLastFrost      

   6th 18.611                      Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso         

   7th 18.620                      Reese Brastrup on Dandys Nifty Lady       

   8th 18.624                      Candice Hassli on Remi                    

   9th 18.715                      Amy Vogel on Pazitively Country           

  10th 18.745                      Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux     

  11th 18.797                      Tillie Brastrup on SL Crown Royal         

  12th 18.871                      Tillie Brastrup on Speedy Scotty          

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 18.979 $207.00              Shelly Edwards on Pritzi Smooth Guy       

   2nd 19.131 $124.00              Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash         

   3rd 19.280 $ 83.00              Keegan Mayes on Roper J                   



   4th 19.408                      Lindsey Wrederrich on SprattsNickNack     

   5th 19.430                      Nicole Renner on Can Of Shine             

   6th 19.440                      Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline     

   7th 19.462                      Maddie Schaff on TwoTruDoubleDouble       

   8th 19.608                      Jeri Gillett on RDC ImaIvoryKindaGuy      

   9th 19.884                      Micki Sorge on Shiners Smart Jazz         

  10th 21.642                      Sheridan Mork on Jess Is Turnin Trix      

  11th 23.598                      Cyndel Liebel on Jo                       

N/T    916.654                     Karen Boyd on Wranglers Trip              

N/T    916.693                     Krissy Vander Voort on Little Ochoa       

N/T    917.067                     Tara Peterson on Wild Oh Henry            

N/T    917.252                     Kari Kenner on Skydusters Darlin          

N/T    918.100                     Randi Klind on Corona Chic                

N/T    918.230                     Pokey Schindler on Beth                   

N/T    918.436                     Bob McMillin on AlivenFirenInTexas        

N/T    918.670                     Serin Zach on Badger                      

N/T    918.680                     Finnly Wiens on Peppy Mecom Blue          

N/T    918.699                     Jordynn Carson on Lowerys JRS Otoe Kat    

N/T    999.999                     Rhiannon Fletcher on Paint My Mojitos Red 

N/T    999.999                     Annie Sorge on Lil Boo Thang              

N/T    999.999                     Dillon McPherson on Botanist              

N/T    999.999                     Jana Perry on NoShameNoFame               

N/T    999.999                     Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie         

 

 

 



ACBRA NBHA 5D Jackpot in SUN Gunslinger OPEN 5D              

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5108.00, Rider count = 96          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.435, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1532.40                       

     2D Time = 16.935, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1277.00                       

     3D Time = 17.435, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1021.60                       

     4D Time = 17.935, Placings = 19, Pool = $  766.20                       

     5D Time = 18.435, Placings = 21, Pool = $  510.80                       

                     Not Placed = 11                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.435 $766.00              Tabitha Dyal on La He Ditto               

   2nd 16.696 $460.00              Karen Boyd on Wranglers Trip              

   3rd 16.703 $306.00              Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl       

   4th 16.811                      Allie Huskey on InherittTheJudgesCash     

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.005 $639.00              Tara Peterson on Wild Oh Henry            

   2nd 17.028 $383.00              Jana Perry on Separate Direction          

   3rd 17.070 $255.00              Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer            

   4th 17.096                      Heather Daley on Lions Share Of Dinero    

   5th 17.130                      Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin         

   6th 17.155                      Katy Andrews on Smoke N Heels             

   7th 17.166                      Krissy Vander Voort on Little Ochoa       

   8th 17.169                      Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klockin Famous  



   9th 17.236                      Stacey Baumann on Huckleberry             

  10th 17.320                      Kristi Spring on ShezAllThatJazz          

  11th 17.329                      Katie Kading on StreakinTaThePardi        

  12th 17.355                      Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash 

  13th 17.373                      Shannon Baukol on The General 229         

  14th 17.395                      Dillon McPherson on A Smooth Hussy        

  15th 17.408                      Heather Crowley on KN Fabulous Eclipse    

  16th 17.412                      Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.435 $511.00              Billie Schaff on Perky Lil Turbo          

   2nd 17.477 $306.00              Bailee Stovall on TS Frenchmans Money     

   3rd 17.482 $204.00              Grace McCarthy on Kiska Alena             

   4th 17.517                      Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash     

   5th 17.530                      Robin George on Midnight In Memphis       

   6th 17.544                      Jana Perry on MP Get Ther Money           

   7th 17.561                      Casey Wagner on Visions Of Guyz           

   8th 17.562                      Annie Sorge on Lil Boo Thang              

   9th 17.587                      Dillon McPherson on Nothin But ZoomZoom   

  10th 17.595                      Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc       

  11th 17.624                      Billie Schaff on KL Trickster             

  12th 17.632                      Annie Sorge on Flingin Bux                

  13th 17.649                      Lauren Keeney on Shadows Firewalker       

  14th 17.676                      Valee Miller on Famous Duet               

  15th 17.696                      Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes               

  16th 17.709                      Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex          
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  17th 17.733                      Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey         

  18th 17.822                      Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time            

  19th 17.840                      Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie         

  20th 17.849                      Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx         

  21st 17.873                      Lori McMillin on Velvet Firewater         

  22nd 17.895                      Casey Wagner on Judges Tuf Lil Derby      

  23rd 17.905                      Susan Ryan on Dox All American            

  24th 17.916                      Sharena Hanshaw on Yo Rodeo Frost         

  25th 17.927                      Kori Smith on Mr Profiteer                

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.938 $383.00              Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter           

   2nd 17.944 $230.00              Makenzie Stamp on Heza Bold Fame          

   3rd 17.946 $153.00              Hannah Davis on Johnny Oh Whisky Oh       

   4th 17.999                      Faith Kingston on Rainys Firebug          

Tie    17.999                      Ardythe Bessette on Shes A Special Cisco  

   6th 18.014                      Amy Vogel on Pazitively Country           

   7th 18.016                      Bob McMillin on AlivenFirenInTexas        

   8th 18.049                      Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex          

   9th 18.050                      Candice Hassli on Remi                    

  10th 18.091                      Theresa Sorlie on French Licorice Kiss    

  11th 18.104                      Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety Flyer           



  12th 18.133                      Jordynn Carson on Lowerys JRS Otoe Kat    

  13th 18.183                      Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman       

  14th 18.233                      Karen Boyd on Just Another Diva           

  15th 18.249                      Shamie Hanson on Dales First Lady         

  16th 18.280                      Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama         

  17th 18.284                      Tillie Brastrup on SL Crown Royal         

  18th 18.290                      Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso         

  19th 18.349                      Kate Renner on C Panic                    

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 18.466 $255.00              Makenzie Stamp on Gunnar                  

   2nd 18.501 $153.00              Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder      

   3rd 18.547 $102.00              Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage         

   4th 18.612                      Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakNFirewater    

   5th 18.643                      Tillie Brastrup on Speedy Scotty          

   6th 18.677                      Hannah Davis on PDS Famous Whiskey        

   7th 18.712                      Randi Klind on Corona Chic                

   8th 18.716                      Maddie Schaff on TwoTruDoubleDouble       

   9th 18.733                      Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash         

  10th 18.800                      Gretchen Lehrkind on Furocious Leader     

  11th 18.864                      Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux     

  12th 19.016                      Lindsey Wrederrich on TMTheLastFrost      

  13th 19.193                      Ellen Allemand on Bird                    

  14th 19.198                      Lindsey Wrederrich on SprattsNickNack     

  15th 19.218                      Finnly Wiens on Peppy Mecom Blue          

  16th 19.362                      Keegan Mayes on Roper J                   



  17th 20.005                      Nicole Renner on Can Of Shine             

  18th 20.519                      Rhiannon Fletcher on Paint My Mojitos Red 
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  19th 20.695                      Kay Lynn Allen on Oaks Sana Cielo         

  20th 20.908                      Shelby Wiggs on Two Tru Rare N Smart      

  21st 20.978                      Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline     

N/T    917.125                     Kristi Spring on Abolut Fire              

N/T    917.392                     Kari Kenner on Skydusters Darlin          

N/T    917.522                     Lauren Keeney on Man On A Rampage         

N/T    917.631                     Tya Ro Kraus on Crash N Party             

N/T    918.500                     Pokey Schindler on Beth                   

N/T    918.832                     Reese Brastrup on Dandys Nifty Lady       

N/T    920.136                     Serin Zach on Badger                      

N/T    920.222                     Cyndel Liebel on Jo                       

N/T    999.999                     Shelly Edwards on Pritzi Smooth Guy       

N/T    999.999                     Dillon McPherson on Botanist              

N/T    999.999                     Sheridan Mork on Jess Is Turnin Trix      

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACBRA NBHA 5D Jackpot in GUNSLINGER HIGH STAKES              

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8832.00, Rider count = 47          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.435, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 2649.60                       

     2D Time = 16.935, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 2208.00                       

     3D Time = 17.435, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1766.40                       

     4D Time = 17.935, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1324.80                       

     5D Time = 18.435, Placings = 12, Pool = $  883.20                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.435 $1325.00             Tabitha Dyal on La He Ditto               

   2nd 16.696 $795.00              Karen Boyd on Wranglers Trip              

   3rd 16.703 $530.00              Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl       

   4th 16.811                      Allie Huskey on InherittTheJudgesCash     

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.005 $1104.00             Tara Peterson on Wild Oh Henry            

   2nd 17.028 $662.00              Jana Perry on Separate Direction          

   3rd 17.070 $442.00              Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer            

   4th 17.169                      Gretchen Lehrkind on Aint Klockin Famous  

   5th 17.329                      Katie Kading on StreakinTaThePardi        

   6th 17.355                      Shannon Kolupaeva on FrenchsFreshOutACash 

   7th 17.373                      Shannon Baukol on The General 229         

   8th 17.412                      Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame          



                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.517 $883.00              Tara Peterson on A Dash Of Royal Cash     

   2nd 17.544 $530.00              Jana Perry on MP Get Ther Money           

   3rd 17.561 $353.00              Casey Wagner on Visions Of Guyz           

   4th 17.595                      Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc       

   5th 17.624                      Billie Schaff on KL Trickster             

   6th 17.676                      Valee Miller on Famous Duet               

   7th 17.696                      Valee Miller on Roc N Nikes               

   8th 17.733                      Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey         

   9th 17.822                      Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time            

  10th 17.840                      Keegan Mayes on Lucky Sugar Dixie         

  11th 17.849                      Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx         

  12th 17.905                      Susan Ryan on Dox All American            

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 17.938 $662.00              Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter           

   2nd 18.049 $397.00              Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex          

   3rd 18.104 $265.00              Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety Flyer           

   4th 18.133                      Jordynn Carson on Lowerys JRS Otoe Kat    

   5th 18.183                      Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman       

   6th 18.249                      Shamie Hanson on Dales First Lady         

   7th 18.280                      Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama         

                                                                                

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 18.448 $442.00              Tillie Brastrup on SL Crown Royal         
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   2nd 18.501 $265.00              Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder      

   3rd 18.547 $177.00              Valee Miller on BB Fame N Courage         

   4th 18.612                      Cindy Grainger on DDD StreakNFirewater    

   5th 18.712                      Randi Klind on Corona Chic                

   6th 18.716                      Maddie Schaff on TwoTruDoubleDouble       

   7th 18.800                      Gretchen Lehrkind on Furocious Leader     

   8th 18.819                      Tillie Brastrup on Speedy Scotty          

   9th 19.218                      Finnly Wiens on Peppy Mecom Blue          

  10th 19.362                      Keegan Mayes on Roper J                   

  11th 20.695                      Kay Lynn Allen on Oaks Sana Cielo         

  12th 20.978                      Cindy Grainger on TB Fabulous Tanline     

N/T    917.392                     Kari Kenner on Skydusters Darlin          

N/T    917.522                     Lauren Keeney on Man On A Rampage         

N/T    918.222                     Reese Brastrup on Dandys Nifty Lady       

N/T    999.999                     Sheridan Mork on Jess Is Turnin Trix      

 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in SAT YOUTH 4D                   

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   588.00, Rider count = 21          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.519, Placings =  4, Pool = $  205.80                       

     2D Time = 18.019, Placings =  3, Pool = $  176.40                       



     3D Time = 18.519, Placings =  7, Pool = $  117.60                       

     4D Time = 19.519, Placings =  2, Pool = $   88.20                       

                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.519 $103.00              Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex          

   2nd 17.592 $ 62.00              Makenzie Stamp on Heza Bold Fame          

   3rd 17.874 $ 41.00              Makenzie Stamp on Gunnar                  

   4th 17.924                      Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.098 $ 88.00              Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex          

   2nd 18.268 $ 53.00              Bristol Sorge on Scooter                  

   3rd 18.472 $ 35.00              Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter           

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.521 $ 59.00              Kameran Daley on Falcons Fancy Pants      

   2nd 18.611 $ 35.00              Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso         

   3rd 18.620 $ 24.00              Reese Brastrup on Dandys Nifty Lady       

   4th 18.772                      Fayth Smith on OSR Highbrow Hickory       

   5th 18.797                      Tillie Brastrup on SL Crown Royal         

   6th 18.871                      Tillie Brastrup on Speedy Scotty          

   7th 19.505                      Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.633 $ 53.00              Rylee Parker on Miss Gamblin USA          



   2nd 23.482 $ 35.00              Haylee Parker on Lucy                     

N/T    918.670                     Serin Zach on Badger                      

N/T    918.680                     Finnly Wiens on Peppy Mecom Blue          

N/T    918.699                     Jordynn Carson on Lowerys JRS Otoe Kat    

N/T    999.999                     Genevieve Richards-Ferrell on Lily        

N/T    999.999                     Ayla Schubert on Rooster                  

 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in SAT SENIOR 4D                  

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.537, Placings =  3, Pool = $  132.30                       

     2D Time = 18.037, Placings =  3, Pool = $  119.70                       

     3D Time = 18.537, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     4D Time = 19.537, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.537 $ 79.00              Gypsy Holman on Divas Devil Too           

   2nd 17.622 $ 53.00              Tya Ro Kraus on Crash N Party             

   3rd 17.864                      Lori McMillin on Velvet Firewater         

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.071 $ 72.00              Karen Boyd on Just Another Diva           

   2nd 18.085 $ 48.00              Susan Ryan on Dox All American            

   3rd 18.292                      Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama         



                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

N/T    916.654                     Karen Boyd on Wranglers Trip              

N/T    918.230                     Pokey Schindler on Beth                   

N/T    918.436                     Bob McMillin on AlivenFirenInTexas        

 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in SUN YOUTH 4D                   

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   700.00, Rider count = 25          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.435, Placings =  1, Pool = $  315.00                       

     2D Time = 16.935, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 17.435, Placings = 11, Pool = $  210.00                       

     4D Time = 18.435, Placings = 10, Pool = $  175.00                       

                     Not Placed = 3                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.435 $315.00              Tabitha Dyal on La He Ditto               

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.709 $105.00              Fayth Smith on All Star Lil Chex          

   2nd 17.733 $ 63.00              Paisley Porlier on Streakin Rosey         

   3rd 17.938 $ 42.00              Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter           

   4th 17.944                      Makenzie Stamp on Heza Bold Fame          

   5th 18.049                      Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex          

   6th 18.133                      Jordynn Carson on Lowerys JRS Otoe Kat    



   7th 18.149                      Grace McCarthy on Kiska Alena             

   8th 18.233                      Adley Stovall on Mr John Chisholm         

   9th 18.284                      Tillie Brastrup on SL Crown Royal         

  10th 18.290                      Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso         

  11th 18.410                      Kameran Daley on Falcons Fancy Pants      

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 18.466 $ 88.00              Makenzie Stamp on Gunnar                  

   2nd 18.643 $ 53.00              Tillie Brastrup on Speedy Scotty          

   3rd 19.051 $ 35.00              Rylee Parker on Miss Gamblin USA          

   4th 19.147                      Elyse Ulrich on Moon You For Cash         

   5th 19.218                      Finnly Wiens on Peppy Mecom Blue          

   6th 19.679                      Cooley Miller on Blazin Nikes             

   7th 21.007                      Cooley Miller on Zips Shuttle Star        

   8th 23.185                      Genevieve Richards-Ferrell on Lily        

   9th 23.241                      Haylee Parker on Lucy                     

  10th 26.928                      Ayla Schubert on Rooster                  

N/T    918.222                     Reese Brastrup on Dandys Nifty Lady       

N/T    920.136                     Serin Zach on Badger                      

N/T    999.999                     Fayth Smith on OSR Highbrow Hickory       

 

ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in SUN SENIOR 4D                  

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 9           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.696, Placings =  1, Pool = $   88.20                       



     2D Time = 17.196, Placings =  1, Pool = $   75.60                       

     3D Time = 17.696, Placings =  5, Pool = $   50.40                       

     4D Time = 18.696, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.80                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.696 $ 88.00              Karen Boyd on Wranglers Trip              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.320 $ 76.00              Kristi Spring on ShezAllThatJazz          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.873 $ 50.00              Lori McMillin on Velvet Firewater         

   2nd 17.905                      Susan Ryan on Dox All American            

   3rd 18.016                      Bob McMillin on AlivenFirenInTexas        

   4th 18.233                      Karen Boyd on Just Another Diva           

   5th 18.280                      Janet Erickson on JLW Roc Me Mama         

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.193 $ 38.00              Ellen Allemand on Bird                    

N/T    917.631                     Tya Ro Kraus on Crash N Party             

 


